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AISNSW Professional Learning 2024
Implementing the English
K-6 Syllabus
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Below you will find details of all English courses being offered by AISNSW K-6 Teaching and
Learning consultants in 2024. Please join us as we collectively build our understanding together.

Click directly on the course name and date of your choice to find out more and register your attendance.

Available all year

These hubs have been carefully curated

English K-2 English 3-6 to provide a range of resources such as
Svyllabus Svllabus articles, blog posts, podcasts, recorded
Resource Hub Resource Hub webinars, videos and teacher reference

books to help support leaders and
teachers implementing NESA’s new

English K-10 syllabus.
ONLINE RESOURCE HUB ONLINE RESOURCE HUB

S | Geeeeemmmm  Access to these hubs is available at no cost.

Planning and Planning and

programming with programming with

the English K-2 the English 3-6 Learn how to plan and program using
Syllabus Syllabus the new English K-10 syllabus through

these self-paced online courses
that guide you through key steps in

ONLINE SELF-PACED ONLINE SELF-PACED designing rich units of learning aligned
with the syllabus outcomes and content.

Term 1 courses

Studying a Text in Assessing Student Reading Fluency: Assessing Student
English K-6 Progress and Essential Progress and
Achievement in for Reading Achievement in
English K-2 Comprehension English 3-6
Wed 28 February Fri 15 March Thu 21 March Tue 26 March
FACE-TO-FACE BLENDED WEBINAR FACE-TO-FACE
N I
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Term 2 courses

Assessing Student Teaching Poetry Understanding Understanding
Progress and in K-6 and Responding to and Responding to
Achievement in Literature K-2 Literature 3-6
English 3-6

Fri 17 May Mon 27 May Fri 7 June Thu 13 June

BLENDED FACE-TO-FACE FACE-TO-FACE FACE-TO-FACE

Term 3 courses

Writing: Teaching Reading Understanding Spelling
Sentence Level Essentials K-2 and Responding to Essentials K-6
Grammar in 3-6 Literature K-6
Fri 9 August Thu 22 August Mon 26 August Tue 27 August
FACE-TO-FACE FACE-TO-FACE BLENDED FACE-TO-FACE
N y
Using Quality Reading Using Quality Differentiated
Literature as Mentor Essentials 3-6 Literature as Mentor Instruction in
Texts to Support Texts to Support English and
Growing Writers K-6 Growing Writers K-6 Mathematics K-6
Mon 9 September Mon 16 September Wed 18 September Thu 26 September
BLENDED FACE-TO-FACE FACE-TO-FACE FACE-TO-FACE

uestions? We are here to hel
Writing Essentials Q P

K-2: Sentence Level
Grammar

For all queries about primary professional learning,
including bespoke consultancies at your school, please
contact a member of the K-6 consultancy team.

Thu 26 September

FACE-TO-FACE Sue Pike Manager K-12 Curriculum

" — Fiona Walker Project Lead: Primary Numeracy

Renae Watkins Project Lead: Primary Literacy

Carrie Alker Education Consultant K-6
Term 4 courses -
Leah Gough Education Consultant K-6

Henrietta Miller Education Consultant K-6

The Power of the _
Picture Book in K-6 Jill Ryman Education Consultant K-6

Primary Professional Learning face-to-face courses are held at

Mon 21 October AISNSW, Level 12, 99 York Street, Sydney.

FACE-TO-FACE
" www.aisnsw.edu.au
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